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MARY BALDWIN UNIVERSITY MAIN CAMPUS

PARKING ZONES

Residential Upper Class Students
Residential Freshmen Students
Commuter Students
Faculty / Staff
Visitors

NEED HELP? 540-887-7000

EEEN

Tams Strest

Pamela R. Fox Leadership Hall

« Admissions

« Financial Aid/Student Accounts
- Jane Miller Welcome Center
ADP House

Alumnae House

Blakely House - Health Center
Cannon Hill

Carpenter Academic Hall

Bertie Murphy Deming Fine Arts Center

+ Fletcher Collins Jr. Theatre
Edmondson House

James D. Francis Auditorium
Martha Stackhouse Grafton Library
+ Center for Student Success

+ Information Technology

+ Mail Room

« Support Services

Grounds Building

Hill Top Residence Hall

Lyda B. Hunt Dining Hall

+ Campus Store

+ Hunt Gallery

+ Nuthouse

Kable Residence Hall

William Wayt King Residence Hall
Little House

Market Street House - VWIL

18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33

34
35

36

Agnes R. McClung Residence Hall
Baldwin Memorial Residence Hall
Flora McElwee Miller Chapel
Barbara Kares Page Terrace
William G. Pannill Student Center
+ University Cafe

+ Campus Safety

Jesse Cleveland Pearce Science Center

Cynthia Haldenby Tyson Hall

+ Houses PEG

Physical Activities Center

Lower Athletic Field

SMA Worth Field

- Upper Athletic Field/Track
Softball Field

Physical Plant

President’s House

Rose Terrace

+ Shakespeare and Performance
Scott House

Kable House

+ Inclusive Excellence

+ Student Engagement

Samuel R. Spencer Jr. Residence Hall
Student Activities Center

+ Business Office

+ University Advancement
Tullidge Residence Hall

37  Cynthia Haldenby Tyson Terrace
38  VWIL Supply House
39  Consuelo Slaughter Wenger Hall
+ Registrar
+ Spencer Center for Civic & Global
Engagement
40  Woodrow Terrace Apartments
41 Margaret C. Woodson Residence Hall
PARKING
P1 Leadership Hall Lot
P2  Grafton Lot
P3  Spencer Lot
P4 Alumnae House Lot
PS5  Kable Lot
P6  SAC Lot
P7  Westmoreland Lot
P8  PAC Lot
P9 Tullidge Lot
P10 ADP House Lot
P11 Points Street Lot
P12 Skyl
P13 Sky
P14 Sky Il



